
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	ALEXANDRIA	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $100.00
2024-11-05 Vodafone	Egypt	SHOP txn_5wHrxO4 -$23.60 $76.40
2024-11-16 Talabat txn_PVHNvVn -$0.01 $76.39
2024-11-21 Amazon	Marketplace txn_K9H47xP -$431.01 -$354.62
2024-11-21 HOTDESK	INC. txn_LgHGGJB -$0.01 -$354.63
2024-11-22 HOTDESK	INC. txn_d7Hrrbx -$0.14 -$354.77
2024-11-23 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_wNH22VG -$1.55 -$356.32
2024-11-23 HOTDESK	INC. txn_WBH55R6 -$90.71 -$447.03
2024-11-24 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_JxHGGPO -$1.21 -$448.24
2024-11-24 Amazon	Marketplace txn_d7HrrgO -$16.01 -$464.25
2024-11-24 Talabat txn_EyHYYZG -$28.22 -$492.47
2024-11-24 Talabat txn_gnHrrR0 -$30.23 -$522.70
2024-11-24 Talabat txn_ZeH88BL -$59.97 -$582.67
2024-11-25 Talabat txn_V0HZZ5L -$42.50 -$625.17
2024-11-25 Talabat txn_BZHGGWY -$44.36 -$669.53
2024-11-25 Talabat txn_LgHGGLv -$15.16 -$684.69
2024-11-25 Talabat txn_brHXXg8 -$8.03 -$692.72
2024-11-28 Amazon	Marketplace txn_lZHP57P -$61.54 -$754.26
2024-11-28 G2ABVSHOP txn_4dHMXk5 -$6.18 -$760.44

WITHDRAWN:	$860.44.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$760.44

Counterspell	Alexandria	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Alexandria's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


